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. Name

Schaffter
Wieland
Pfister
Zeiter
Knaus
Vonlanthen
Sahli
Stockli
Réthlisberger
Siffert
Mangold
Mori

Krebs
Schonenberger
Lathi
Schmutz
Spycher
Amstutz
Frauchiger
Christen
Mangold
Schneider
Hanhart
Isler
Siegenthaler
Kiffer
Kipfer
Liechti
Dahler
Burri
Sciboz
Tschirren
Heusser
Schumacher
Kohli
Gilomen
Bangerter
Stuber
Juni
Stieger
Schmid
Ruchti
Jakob
Messerli
Beer
Gasser
Mori
Hostettler
Lehmann
Rufer
Gerber
Schlappi
Lehmann
Sahli

Aebi

Aebi
Salvisberg
Schumacher
Balsiger
Mangold
Jukic
Wieland
Krainer
Staudenmann
Kammermann
Koller
Stucki
Grimm
Dick
Hanhart
Jost
Frauchiger
Aeschbacher
Kissling
Hanhart
Abrecht
Schneider
Zwahlen
Dick
Gilomen
Schneider
Loosli
Bolliger

Vorname

Olivier
Jorg
Thomas
Arnaldo
Kaspar
Edgar
Hansruedi
Fritz
Martin
Markus
Gert
Gabriel
Mathias
Roman
Martin
Roland
Martin
Christian
Sabrina
Andreas
Annemarie
Matthias
Matthias
Hans
Christian
Beat
Rolf
Fritz
Ulrich
Heinz
Jean-Marc
Stefan
Jorg
Gian
Markus
Ernst
Fritz
Bernhard
Thomas
Werner
Manuel
Kurt
Heinz
Sandro
René
Ruffin
Jeremias
Stefan
Thomas
Ernst
René
Martin
Franz
Stephan
Werner
Yannick
Martin
André
Alfred
Fabienne
Angela
Peter
Nicola
Franz
Lukas
Arnold
Stefan
Rudolf
Alfred
Andreas
Daniel
Theo
Otto
Richard
Roland
Theo
Florian
Rolf
Peter
Ingrid
Hans-Ulrich
Christian
Hans

2019

Cordast--Guschelmuth-Burg SG
Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen
Cordast--Guschelmuth-Burg SG
Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Thun, Stadtschiutzen Thun
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Cordast--Guschelmuth-Burg SG
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Richigen bei Worb, FS
Biezwil, Sportschiitzen
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Richigen bei Worb, FS
Bariswil, FS

Thun, Stadtschutzen Thun
Thun, Stadtschiutzen Thun
Thun, Stadtschutzen Thun
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Cordast--Guschelmuth-Burg SG
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Bariswil, FS

Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Biezwil, Sportschiitzen
Biezwil, Sportschiitzen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Richigen bei Worb, FS
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Richigen bei Worb, FS
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Richigen bei Worb, FS
Aarberg-Miihlau VSG
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Biezwil, Sportschiitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Cordast--Guschelmuth-Burg SG
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Bariswil, FS

Thun, Stadtschitzen Thun
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Aarberg-Mihlau VSG
Bariswil, FS
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Richigen bei Worb, FS
Aarberg-Mihlau VSG
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Bariswil, FS

Biezwil, Sportschiitzen
Richigen bei Worb, FS
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Aarberg-Mihlau VSG
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen

Verein

JG

1984
1951
1973
1961
1957
1953
1953
1957
1951
1980
1963
1978
1985
1994
1965
1974
1960
1962
1994
1962
1964
1986
1989
1960
1982
1951
1961
1957
1960
1962
1965
1978
1989
2000
1967
1962
1963
1963
1967
1980
1996
1962
1963
1988
1959
1966
1987
1987
1961
1966
1954
1960
1945
1959
1965
1995
1974
1961
1952
1986
1995
1955
2002
1954
1998
1945
1982
1961
1948
1995
1953
1960
1954
1958
1958
1956
1998
1964
1949
1964
1951
1946
1959

Wf

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
90
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
90
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
920
SG
SG
SG
SG
Ka
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

Kat. Gruppe

>

>>>>2>2>2>2>>2>2>2>>>>>>>>>>>>P>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>2P>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>D>D>D>

Nobody's
Mistral
Nobody's
Schwarzbach
Thunerstarn
von Techtermann
Wohlensee
Adler

Mistral

von Techtermann
Hecht
Generator
Generator
Schwarzbach
Nobody's

Adler

Einzel
Laderchittu
Team Craft
Moosliholz
Hecht

Team Craft
Bari 1
Thunerstarn
Thunerstarn
Thunerstarn
Laderchittu
Adler

von Techtermann
Wohlensee
Nobody's

Adler

Bari 1
Generator
Mistral
Laderchittu
Moosliholz
Moosliholz
Mistral

Team Craft
A-Team

Adler
Schwarzbach
A-Team
Schwarzbach
Schwarzbach
Generator

von Techtermann
Team Craft
Koschanichalat
Koschanichalat
A-Team

Einzel

Miihlau 2
Laderchittu
Laderchittu
Moosliholz
Generator
Wohlensee
Hecht

A-Team

Mistral
Nobody's
Wohlensee

Bari 1
Thunerstarn
A-Team
Wohlensee
Miihlau 2

Bari 1

Hecht

Team Craft
Miihlau 2

Einzel

Bari 1
Moosliholz
Einzel
Koschanichalat
Miihlau 2
Koschanichalat
Koschanichalat
Hecht

von Techtermann

Pkt.

196
195

193

192

190

188

188

187

186

184

180
179
177
177
176
175
175
174
173
168

TS.

929
100
100
100

929
100

929

89

98

98
100
100
100
100

98

98
100
100
100

98
100
100
100

929

929

98

98
100
100

929

929
100
100
100

929

98

97

96
100
100
100

929

929

98

97

97
100
100

929

99

95

95

929

95
100
100

98

95
100

96

96
100
100

98

98

97

95
100

929

929

98

97

95

95

97

929

929

98

929

96

95
100

99

50.00
30.00
20.00

1.Dame

2.Dame

1.JS

3.Dame

2.Js

Kategorie A
Schiitzenkonig
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Rohrbasser
Boss
Mauron
Weibel
Affolter
Miller
Schupbach
Baumberger
Scheidegger
Kummer
Bosshard
Pfister
Sommer
Sigrist
Fankhauser
Ramseier
Schneider
Bichsel
Gehri
Messer
Junker
Kuhn
Affolter
Michel
Oppliger
Spycher
Schlegel
Marti
Gerber
Withrich
Sahli
Riedo-Dangeli
Junker
Baeriswyl
Auderset
Jeannet
Hollander
Weibel
Truden
Schlapbach
Haltiner
Kunz

Wyss
Bichsel
Furer
Probst
Barki
Zwahlen
Gerber
Aeschlimann
Raemy
Probst
Hofmann
Spycher
Bolliger
Rutsch
Zbinden
Jaun
Domeyer
Gosteli
Anliker
Burri
Butikofer
Roth
Krummen
Fivian
Mollet
Freiburghaus

Marcel
Erwin
Marcel
Kurt
Ernst
Markus
Patric
Joggi
Roman
Peter
Hans
Matthias
Fritz
Walter
Hans Rudolf
Hans
Alfred
Peter
Stefan
Urs
Remo
Robin
Daniel
Christian
Otto
Susanne
Ursi
Hans-Peter
Urs
Karin
Bernhard
Susi
Fritz
Beatrice
Ursula
Beat
Thilo
Max
Harald
Bruno
Rudolf
Fritz
Hans
Samuel
Jurg
Friedrich
Johann
Hansueli
Walter
Fritz
Oswald
Walter
Urs
Hansres
Regina
Ernst
Franz
Kaspar
Marianne
Rita
Andreas
Philip
Thomas
Andreas
Rudolf
Peter
Daniel
Roger

Kategorie D

Winnewil-Flamatt, SV
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Winnewil-Flamatt, SV
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Liebistorf

Bariswil, FS

Ruti b/Buren, Feldschitzen
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Kriechenwil, Schiitzen

Port, VSG Spars

Merzligen, Feldschitzen
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Grauholz SPS

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Kriechenwil, Schiitzen
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Ruti b/Buren, Feldschitzen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen
Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Schupfen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Port, VSG Spars
Kriechenwil, Schiitzen
Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, FS
Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Merzligen, Feldschiutzen
Wohlen b. Bern, SG

Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Lohrschiitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Ruti b/Buiren, Feldschitzen
Ruti b/Buren, Feldschitzen
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Grauholz SPS

Kriechenwil, Schiitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Grauholz SPS

Port, VSG Spars
Kriechenwil, Schiitzen
Grauholz SPS

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Grauholz SPS

Lohrschiitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Frauenkappelen, FS
Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen
Ruti b/Buiren, Feldschitzen
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft

1964
1948
1947
1951
1955
1962
1970
1956
1987
1960
1949
1974
1943
1955
1950
1958
1946
1962
1968
1960
1976
1998
1979
1981
1963
1957
1961
1950
1956
1956
1958
1960
1948
1963
1968
1945
1964
1949
1972
1956
1949
1964
1967
1993
1977
1940
1948
1946
1947
1940
1945
1955
1967
1935
1964
1961
1949
1959
1951
1971
1959
1993
1963
1940
1946
1971
1983
1960

5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
5703
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Einzel
Stockhorn
Senior Wii-Fla
Vogusang
Wyssenmatt
Gurten
Sternenberg
Stockhorn
Schwarztreffer
Bari 2

Die Aute Knacker
Wyssenmatt
Sternenberg
Stockhorn
Stockhorn
Vollgas
Schloss
Holzmatt

Lohr 2
Grauholz
Linde
Batmans und Robin
Wyssenmatt
Bergsicht
Ledifluh
Sternenberg
Vollgas
Spargelrugger
Gurten

Einzel
Chromet
Iburins
Holzmatt
Iburins
Diamant
Spargelrugger
Minger 1
Vogusang
Schloss
Vollgas
Diamant
Stockhorn
Diamant
Holzmatt
Bergsicht
Veteranen
Bergsicht
Lohr 3

Die Aute Knacker
Die Aute Knacker
Spargelrugger
Einzel

Vollgas
Sternenberg
Iburins
Vogusang
Spargelrugger
Grauholz
Schloss
Vollgas
Grauholz
Einzel
Grauholz

Lohr 3

Baren

Iburins

Einzel

Minger 1

142
141
141
141
140
140

139

129
129
129
128
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
124
124
122
120

91
98
95
94
100
93
929
96
929
96
95
94
92
92
100
100
98
96
95
91
91
88
94
93
98
95
100
98
96
20
100
94
89
96
93
92
920
95
88
95
92
20
100
94
920
94
100
96
93
20
94
92
91
88
98
82
99
93
92
87
97
97
90
92
92
87
84
64

50.00
30.00
20.00

1.Dame
2.Dame

3.Dame

Schiitzenkonig
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Hofstetter
Siffert
Schlup
Bandi
Mathys
Kocher
Neuhaus
Schmutz
Fluckiger
Nikles
Herren
Heiniger
Rickli
Schertenleib
Baumann
Kipfer
Locher
Hofmann
Hugli
Steck
Balmer
Dick

Willi
Schmutz
Bartschi
Schmutz
Mader
Hamel
Cotting
Reist
Helfer
Schmutz
Sahli
Butikofer
Senti
Strahm
Maurer
Gfeller
Bronnimann
Kanzig
Riesen
Patzen
Senti
Lochbrunner
Hofstetter
Rasi
Miller
Leuenberger
Wirth

Frey
Simonet
Senti
Kocher
Oppliger
Grossenbacher
Schmid
Bula
Hofmann
Miller
Steck
Mader
Sauteur
Schmutz
Straub
Herren
Zingg
Bronnimann
Aebischer
Krebs
Kaser
Schwab
Simonet
Clerc
Wohlhauser
Etter
Scheidegger
Gfeller
Mader
Walti
Zahnd
Pfister
Hofstetter
Schmutz
Neuhaus
Walti
Kocher
Bula

Vanessa
Raphael
Max
Reto
Cedric
Felix
Josef
Rudolf
Martin
Roger
Daniel
Daniel
Simon
Simon
Michael
Karin
Fritz
Thomas
Roland
Patric
Daniel
Hansueli
Markus
Kilian
Urs
Rodolphe
Marc
Roland
Joseph
Walter
Peter
Marc
Ramona
Jan Alain
Jonas
Bruno
Rolf
Martin
Thomas
Bruno
Walter
Jurg
Christoph
Reto
Heinz
Fabian
Otto
Daniela
Michael
Thomas
Martin
Anja
Thomas
Nick
Philipp
Alina
Peter
Anita
Roland
Sascha
Rudolf
Sebastien
Marcel
Peter
Agatha
Louis
Martin
Hugo
Alfred
Ulrich
Manfred
Benjamin
Albert
Thierry
Manuela
Hans
Anita
Jean
Christoph
Fabian
Dominik
Sandra
Dylan
Pierre-Alain
Felix
Hansjorg
Fredy

Kategorie E

Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen
Liebistorf

Bariswil, FS

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Winnewil-Flamatt, SV
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Merzligen, Feldschitzen
Gempenach-Biichslen, SG
Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Liebistorf

Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG
Morigen, Feldschitzen
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Wohlen b. Bern, SG
Schnottwil, SG

Schnottwil, SG

Liebistorf

Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Frauenkappelen, FS
Merzligen, Feldschitzen
Wiinnewil-Flamatt, SV
Vully-Sugiez

Liebistorf

Sportschitzen Vechigen
Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen
Grauholz SPS

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Schnottwil, SG

Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen Vechigen
Frauenkappelen, FS
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Gempenach-Biichslen, SG
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Frauenkappelen, FS
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Schnottwil, SG

Schnottwil, SG
Frauenkappelen, FS
Schupfen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Merzligen, Feldschiutzen
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Morigen, Feldschitzen
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Liebistorf

Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Ruti b/Buren, Feldschiitzen
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Frauenkappelen, FS
Wiinnewil-Flamatt, SV
Wiinnewil-Flamatt, SV
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Liebistorf
Gempenach-Biichslen, SG
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Frauenkappelen, FS
Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Fraschels-Muntelier SG
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Liebistorf
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

1995
2000
1946
1979
2000
1953
1948
1948
1944
1966
1994
1967
1985
1995
1981
1965
1967
1981
1978
1985
1986
1957
1970
1967
1983
1962
1982
1942
1952
1940
1979
1984
1991
1996
1998
1982
1941
1981
1990
1977
1965
1948
1971
1981
1968
1994
1963
1966
1983
1977
1986
1996
1960
2000
1990
2005
1942
1991
1968
1993
1943
1995
1958
1935
1955
2006
1992
1938
1939
1954
1940
1988
1950
1999
1978
1935
1993
1954
1984
1999
1988
1970
2001
1983
1939
1952
1946

90
20

90
90
90
Ka
Ka

90
90
Ka
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
920
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
90
90
90
90
90
Ka

90
920
90
Ka
Ka
90
90
90
90
920
90

90
920
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
90
90

mmmMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

EINZEL
Zameha

Bari 2
Wyssenmatt
Einzel

Lohr 1

Einzel

Gurten
Holzmatt
Linde
Wannera
Diamant
Schwarztreffer
Kristall
Edelweiss
Vogusang
Vogusang
Einzel

Lohr 3
Edelweiss
Bergsicht
Steigruebli
Steigruebli
Schwarztreffer
Kristall
Holiebi
Bubenberg
Linde

Senior Wii-Fla
Einzel
Schwarztreffer
Kristall
Chromet
Grauholz
Holzmatt
Steigruebli
Holiebi
Kristall

Béaren
Chromet
Wannera
Holiebi

Linde
Bubenberg
Chromet
Edelweiss
Steigruebli
Steigriebli
Bubenberg
Minger 1
Batmans und Robin
Linde

Lohr 1

JS1
Edelweiss

JS 2

Alte Garde
Einzel

Gurten
Edelweiss
Holiebi
Zameha
Iburins

Die Aute Knacker
Alte Garde
Einzel

Baren

Senior Wii-Fla
Senior Wii-Fla
Einzel

Lohr 1
Batmans und Robin
Holiebi
Zameha
Wannera

Alte Garde
Diamant
Bubenberg
Kristall
Kniisse
Spargelrugger
Chromet
Zameha
Batmans und Robin
Veteranen
Lohr 2

Alte Garde

137

136

135

133

130

129
129
129
129

98
95
95
95
97
94
93
920
98
91
100
95
92
91
99
98
98
97
96
95
94
96
96
100
100
98
96
94
94
93
92
92
92
92
98
97
96
94
91
97
96
95
93
89
88
929
95
94
92
86
100
96
94
91
88
100
97
97
94
20
89
89
87
84
81
929
97
95
93
92
90
20
88
84
82
98
96
93
93
93
91
87
86
100
929
929
97

50.00
1.JS

30.00

20.00
2.JS

1.Dame

2.Dame

3.Dame

3.Js

Schiitzenkonig



88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
2
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

14

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Zaugg
Jost
Schmutz
Herren
Egli
Dominic
Schwab
Steinmann
Moser

Jau
Rifenacht
Herren
Schmid
von Allmen
Monetti
Buri

Thut
Schertenleib
Svitek
Schlatter
Wenger
Steiner
Blaser
Schweizer
Wiedmer
Klay
Balmer
Mollet
Jungi
Gerber
Bronnimann
Zircher
Spori
Schmid
Thomi
Menzel
Jungi
Dubler
Walti
Bronnimann
Remund
Balmer

Blaser
Roth

Meinrad
Erika
Alina
Walter
Patrick
Miiller
Benjamin
Andreas
Fritz
Rudolf
Ramon
Martin
Fabio
Heinz
Romano
Katinka
Joel
Erich
Milan
Fritz
Beat
Hans
Jonas
Ernest
Kim L
Yves
Peter
Hans
Lia
Ernst
Rudolf
Kurt
Christian
Silvano
Florian
Dario
Sascha
Walter
Ulrich
Ruth
Andrin
Michael

Christian
David

Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Schupfen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liebistorf

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Gempenach-Biichslen, SG
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Frauenkappelen, FS

Liebistorf

Bariswil, FS
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Wiunnewil-Flamatt, SV

Bariswil, FS

Lohrschiutzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Lohrschitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Lohrschiutzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Liebistorf

Wohlen b. Bern, SG

Ruti b/Buren, Feldschitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Frauenkappelen, FS

Ruti b/Buren, Feldschitzen
Schupfen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Gempenach-Biichslen, SG
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS
Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG

Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Frauenkappelen, FS

Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen
Wohlen b. Bern, SG

Miihleberg, Sportschitzen
Bramberg-Neuenegg SPS

1966
1968
2004
1949
1966
1992
1989
1967
1938
1956
2003
1981
2003
1956
1986
1997
1999
1944
1966
1958
1965
1966
2003
1939
2001
1997
1957
1949
2003
1937
1955
1948
1962
2001
1975
1998
2001
1947
1940
1953
2000
1982

2000
2000

90
90
90
Ka

90
90
Ka
90
Ka
90
90
90
Ka
90
90
90
Ka

Ka
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
5702
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
5702
90
90
90
920

mmmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

Einzel
Minger 1
Einzel

Alte Garde
Gurten
Batmans und Robin
Wyssenmatt
Lohr 2

Lohr 3

Lohr 2

JS1
Wannera

JS 2

Baren
Schwarztreffer
Bari 2
Kniisse
Senior Wii-Fla
Bari 2

Lohr 1

Lohr 1

Lohr 3

JS1
Veteranen
JsS1
Zameha
Bergsicht
Einzel
Kniisse
Sternenberg
Bubenberg
Die Aute Knacker
Minger 1

JS 2
Wannera
Kniisse

JS1
Veteranen
Veteranen
Béaren

Js2

Einzel

Js2

Kniisse

129
129
129
129
129
129
129
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
123
123
122
122
122
121
120
119
117
116
116
115
111
110
110

107
102

97
96
94
93
920
88
84
98
91
90
89
87
82
97
92
92
92
89
80
88
97
96
87
85
84
81
78
100
91
100



